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L—2 BiAtaREFRAE 19:09:11

ISKRT4E/E 0.450 km
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Lap Laptime = =37 Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime E-3 (=7
14 27.644 +0.269 19:19:13.058 12 27.370 +0.302 19:18:26.776
(21-6) M 3 15 37.099 +9.724 19:19:50.157 13 31.327 +4.259 19:18:58.103
1 28.280 +1.071 19:13:00.597 14 27.467 +0.399 19:19:25.570
2 27.805 +0.596 19:13:28.402 (21-5) ¥&D5 3 15 35.960 +8.892 19:20:01.530
3 28.046 +0.837 19:13:56.448 1 28.403 +1.099 19:13:08.706
4 27.909 +0.700 19:14:24.357 2 27.778 +0.474  19:13:36.484 (21-7) Lo 4
5 27.700 +0.491 19:14:52.057 3 27.763 +0.459 19:14:04.247 1 30.204 +2.157 19:13:18.673
6 30.034 +2.825 19:15:22.091 4 27.700 +0.396 19:14:31.947 2 28.839 +0.792 19:13:47.512
7 27.837 +0.628 19:15:49.928 5 27.484 +0.180 19:14:59.431 3 28.469 +0.422 19:14:15.981
8 27.712 +0.503 19:16:17.640 6 27.621 +0.317 19:15:27.052 4 28.209 +0.162 19:14:44.190
9 28.100 +0.891 19:16:45.740 7 27.450 +0.146 19:15:54.502 5 36.342 +8.295 19:15:20.532
10 27.632 +0.423 19:17:13.372 8 31.198 +3.894 19:16:25.700 6 28.710 +0.663 19:15:49.242
11 27.901 +0.692 19:17:41.273 9 28.924 +1.620 19:16:54.624 7 31.209 +3.162 19:16:20.451
12 27.209 19:18:08.482 10 27.826 +0.522 19:17:22.450 8 28.387 +0.340 19:16:48.838
13 27.284 +0.075 19:18:35.766 1 29.202 +1.898 19:17:51.652 9 28.863 +0.816 19:17:17.701
14 27.670 +0.461 19:19:03.436 12 27.304 19:18:18.956 10 47.965 +19.918 19:18:05.666
15 29.840 +2.631 19:19:33.276 13 27.390 +0.086 19:18:46.346 11 28.114 +0.067 19:18:33.780
14 27.676 +0.372 19:19:14.022 12 28.047 19:19:01.827
(21-10) [@®L 3 15 37.664 +10.360 19:19:51.686 13 29.559 +1.512 19:19:31.386
1 28.105 +0.765 19:13:01.788
2 27.986 +0.646 19:13:29.774 (21-3) heGA 3
3 27.860 +0.520 19:13:57.634 1 28.163 +1.114 19:13:17.041
4 27.520 +0.180 19:14:25.154 2 27.356 +0.307 19:13:44.397
5 27.660 +0.320 19:14:52.814 3 27.285 +0.236 19:14:11.682
6 30.660 +3.320 19:15:23.474 4 27.458 +0.409 19:14:39.140
7 27.646 +0.306 19:15:51.120 5 27.166 +0.117 19:15:06.306
8 28.229 +0.889 19:16:19.349 6 27.427 +0.378 19:15:33.733
9 27.511 +0.171 19:16:46.860 7 27.069 +0.020 19:16:00.802
10 27.429 +0.089 19:17:14.289 8 27.049 19:16:27.851
1 27.723 +0.383 19:17:42.012 9 28.579 +1.530 19:16:56.430
12 27.399 +0.059 19:18:09.411 10 28.529 +1.480 19:17:24.959
13 27.529 +0.189  19:18:36.940 1 27.292 +0.243  19:17:52.251
14 27.340 19:19:04.280 12 27.284 +0.235 19:18:19.535
15 35.464 +8.124 19:19:39.744 13 27.808 +0.759 19:18:47.343
14 27.671 +0.622 19:19:15.014
(21-2) 0t 3 15 37.924 +10.875 19:19:52.938
1 28.255 +0.726 19:13:05.499
2 28.196 +0.667 19:13:33.695 (21-4) FLT® 3
3 27.722 +0.193 19:14:01.417 1 27.357 +0.348 19:13:11.809
4 27.910 +0.381 19:14:29.327 2 27.279 +0.270 19:13:39.088
5 27.800 +0.271 19:14:57.127 3 27.249 +0.240 19:14:06.337
6 27.941 +0.412 19:15:25.068 4 27.427 +0.418 19:14:33.764
7 27.689 +0.160 19:15:52.757 5 27.198 +0.189 19:15:00.962
8 28.698 +1.169 19:16:21.455 6 34.668 +7.659 19:15:35.630
9 30.221 +2.692 19:16:51.676 7 27.050 +0.041 19:16:02.680
10 29.160 +1.631 19:17:20.836 8 27.144 +0.135 19:16:29.824
11 28.065 +0.536 19:17:48.901 9 27.314 +0.305 19:16:57.138
12 27.930 +0.401 19:18:16.831 10 34.814 +7.805 19:17:31.952
13 27.656 +0.127 19:18:44.487 1 28.374 +1.365 19:18:00.326
14 27.529 19:19:12.016 12 27.194 +0.185 19:18:27.520
15 36.740 +9.211 19:19:48.756 13 27.382 +0.373 19:18:54.902
14 27.009 19:19:21.911
(21-8) 30i35 2 15 34.642 +7.633 19:19:56.553
1 28.152 +0.777 19:13:06.246
2 28.186 +0.811 19:13:34.432 (21-9) S¢h 4
3 27.604 +0.229 19:14:02.036 1 27.633 +0.565 19:13:13.719
4 27.945 +0.570 19:14:29.981 2 27.467 +0.399 19:13:41.186
5 27.636 +0.261 19:14:57.617 3 27.455 +0.387 19:14:08.641
6 27.969 +0.594 19:15:25.586 4 27.330 +0.262 19:14:35.971
7 27.818 +0.443 19:15:53.404 5 27.068 19:15:03.039
8 28.582 +1.207 19:16:21.986 6 28.968 +1.900 19:15:32.007
9 30.365 +2.990 19:16:52.351 7 27.420 +0.352 19:15:59.427
10 28.942 +1.567 19:17:21.293 8 27.400 +0.332 19:16:26.827
1 29.188 +1.813 19:17:50.481 9 29.122 +2.054 19:16:55.949
12 27.558 +0.183 19:18:18.039 10 33.021 +5.953 19:17:28.970
13 27.375 19:18:45.414 11 30.436 +3.368 19:17:59.406
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